
MATCH REPORT
Group stage – final tournament ­ Group D1 ­ Matchday 3

Saturday, 13 October 2018 ­ 18:00 CET
(20:00 local time)

Boris Paichadze Dinamo Arena, Tbilisi

Georgia Andorra

3 (1) (0) 0
  1  Giorgi Loria  (GK) 
  2  Otar Kakabadze   
  4  Guram Kashia   
  5  Solomon Kverkvelia   
  6  Nika Kvekveskiri   
(C)  7  Jaba Kankava   
  8  Valeri Kazaishvili   
  9  Otar Kiteishvili   
  11  Giorgi Chakvetadze   
  13  Nika Katcharava   
  22  Giorgi Navalovski   

  1  Josep Gomes  (GK) 
  2  Cristian Martínez   
  3  Marc Vales   
  4  Marc Rebés   
(C)  6  Ildefons Lima   
  8  Marcio Vieira   
  15  Moisés San Nicolás   
  17  Joan Cervós   
  18  Chus Rubio   
  20  Max Llovera   
  22  Victor Rodríguez   

12  Roin Kvaskhvadze  (GK) 
14  Lazare Kupatadze  (GK) 
3  David Khocholava   
10  Jano Ananidze   
15  Giorgi Aburjania   
16  Jemal Tabidze   
17  Giorgi Merebashvili   
18  Vakhtang Chanturishvili   
19  Luka Zarandia   
20  Jambul Jigauri   
21  Valerian Gvilia   
23  Lasha Dvali   

12  Francisco Pires  (GK) 
13  Ferran Pol  (GK) 
5  Emili Garcia   
7  Marc Pujol   
10  Juli Sánchez   
11  Sergi Moreno   
14  Ludovic Clemente   
16  Marc Ferré   
21  Marc Garcia   
23  Jordi Rubio   

  Coach
  Vladimír Weiss

  Coach
  Koldo Alvarez

  Referee
  Leontios Trattou (CYP)

  Fourth official
  Pavlos Georgiou (CYP)

  Assistant referee
  Michael Soteriou (CYP)
  Petros Petrou (CYP)

  UEFA Delegate
  Octavian Goga (ROU)

  Additional assistant referee
  Vasilis Dimitriou (CYP)
  Nikolas Neokleous (CYP)

(C)  Captain      (GK)  Goalkeeper

Last updated 13/10/2018 19:28:41 CET



Georgia Andorra

3 (1) (0) 0
     
      28' 2  Cristian Martínez   

8  Valeri Kazaishvili    33'      
     

     
      33' 20  Max Llovera   

9  Otar Kiteishvili    38'      
     

     
      45' + 1' 20  Max Llovera  (Out) 

5  Emili Garcia  (In) 
     
      51' 5  Emili Garcia   

     
      60' 22  Victor Rodríguez   

9  Otar Kiteishvili  (Out) 
10  Jano Ananidze  (In)  68'      

     
     
      78' 4  Marc Rebés  (Out) 

7  Marc Pujol  (In) 
13  Nika Katcharava  (Out) 

21  Valerian Gvilia  (In)  81'      
     

8  Valeri Kazaishvili    84'      
     

     
      88' 18  Chus Rubio  (Out) 

23  Jordi Rubio  (In) 
11  Giorgi Chakvetadze  (Out) 

18  Vakhtang Chanturishvili  (In)  90'      
     

     
      90' + 2' 8  Marcio Vieira   

7  Jaba Kankava    90' + 4'      
     

Georgia ­ Andorra
Match report

Saturday 13 October 2018 ­ 18:00 CET (20:00 local time)
Boris Paichadze Dinamo Arena, Tbilisi

 Goal    Penalty    Own goal    Substitution    Missed penalty  

 Yellow card(s)    Red card(s)    Yellow/red card   (C) Captain   (GK) Goalkeeper  


